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Bates, Tamara

Subject: FW: No to Industrial Developer Discounts -No to Wetland Destruction!

From: Nonni Iler < >  
Sent: Monday, April 29, 2024 11:53 PM 
To: Bates, Tamara <Tamara.Bates@hamilton.ca>; clerk@hamilton.ca; Office of the Mayor 
<Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen <Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, Cameron 
<Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder <Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Hwang, Tammy 
<Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt <Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; 
Pauls, Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Danko, John-Paul <John-Paul.Danko@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad 
<Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff <Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, Mark <Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; 
Cassar, Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Alex <Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, Mike 
<Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; McMeekin, Ted <Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: No to Industrial Developer Discounts -No to Wetland Destruction! 

 External Email: Use caution with links and attachments 

To the City of Hamilton’s AF&A committee, 

Drop the discount! 

Taxpayers should not be expected to pay for industrial developmental charges to support warehouse builds on 
farmland and wetlands.  

37% is ridiculous! 1% is ridiculous! 
Developers do not need incentives to build! 

Many, many of us are opposed to sprawl, the destruction of wetland habitat and farmland. 

Please vote ‘NO’ to continuing to give industrial developers discounts. 

Sincerely, 
Nonni Iler 

Please - Reduce, Re-use & Recycle 
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